
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
                                      

 
Calendar 2019-20 

   
Wednesday, September 4 Parent Orientation-7:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 5 Visiting Day-See Summer Letter for Schedule 

Week of September 9  Classes Begin-See Summer Letter for Schedule 

Tuesday, September 24 Parenting Discussion Group, 7:00 P.M. 
 See weekly sign-up sheets for schedule throughout year 

Week of September 23 Playgroups Begin 

Monday, October 14 Columbus Day- NO SCHOOL 

Friday, October 18 Professional Development – NO SCHOOL 

Saturday, October 26 Annual Woodside School Family 5K Run/Walk 

Tuesday, November 5           Mid-Term Elections – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, November 11          Veterans’ Day – NO SCHOOL 

Wed., Thurs. & Friday 
  November 27-29 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, December 23- 
Friday, January 3 Holiday Break - NO SCHOOL 

Monday, January 6 Classes Resume 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day - NO SCHOOL 

Tuesday, January 21 Professional Development - NO SCHOOL 

Monday-Friday, February 17-21 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, March 19 Professional Development - NO SCHOOL 

Monday-Friday, April 20-24 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL 

Friday, May 22 Last Day of School 

Friday, May 29 19th Annual Golf Benefit & Dinner 

Tuesday, June 2 Summer Program Begins 
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